LANGPRTS

Price list for students from Turkey

For bookings received from 1st January to 31st March 2020 Valid for any course start date



ltem	Brisbane	Gold Coast	Sydney								
Enrolment fee	\$ 260	\$ 260	\$ 260								
Materials fee (per week)	\$ 18	\$ 18	\$ 18								
COURSES											
Tuition fees (per week) for all Full Time day courses, including UFO English, IELTS, EAP, TOEIC, Cambridge Flexi, FCE Closed Course and CAE Closed Course (except CPE)											
1 + weeks	\$ 280	\$ 280	\$ 280								
Tuition Part time (per week) - Available for students on Working Holiday visas or Tourist visas. Not available for student visas. Not available for students Under 18.											
1-12 weeks	\$ 280	\$ 280	\$ 280								
Cambridge CPE closed course											
CPE Closed Course - 10 weeks	\$ 3,000	\$ -	\$ -								
CPE Closed Course - 12 weeks	\$ 3,600	\$ 3,600	\$ -								
Exam Fees (compulsory for Cambridge Closed Courses)		•									
FCE	\$ 415	\$ 415	\$ 415								
CAE	\$ 420	\$ 420	\$ 420								
CPE	\$ 440	\$ 440	\$ 440								
Cambridge retreat (compulsory for Cambridge Closed Courses)	\$ 150	\$ 150	\$ 150								
IELTS Flexi - evening course. Not available for students Under 18.											
1 - 30 weeks (entire week)	\$ -	\$ -	\$225 per week								
1 - 30 weeks (pods)	\$ -	\$ -	\$75 per pod per week								
Private Tuition (tuition fee per hour - minimum of 5 hours)	\$ 120	\$ 120	\$ 120								
Platinum Program (this price includes the Enrolment Fee, Materials Fee, Tuition fee & Activities as pe	r the calendar) - for students aged 40	+									
1 week	\$ 1,350	\$ -	\$ -								
2 weeks	\$ 2,310	\$ -	\$ -								
3 weeks	\$ 3,220	\$ -	\$ -								
4 weeks	\$ 4,120	\$ -	\$ -								
COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT PROGRAMS											
Demi-pair placement fee * - 12 weeks	\$950 (for all schools)										
Work experience placement fee * - 4 to 12 weeks	4-6 weeks \$720 or 8-12 weeks \$800 (for all schools)										
Professional internship placement fee * - 12 weeks	\$1,000 deposit + additional fees may apply, please contact us										
Volunteering placement fee * (various durations)	\$250 + additional fees may apply, please contact us										

All other fees	Brisbane				Gold Coast				Sydney			
ACCOMMODATION**												
Accommodation placement fee	\$			260	\$		260) \$			260	
Homestay Deluxe - per week	\$	315	\$	45	\$	315	\$ 45	\$	355	\$	51	
Homestay Family - per week	\$	280	\$	40	\$	280	\$ 40) \$	305	\$	44	
Homestay Under18 - per week	\$	330	\$	47	\$	330	\$ 47	7 \$	355	\$	51	
Homestay Self cater- per week	\$	215	\$	31	\$	215	\$ 31	L \$	255	\$	36	
Homestay Christmas fee (only applies for Christmas week)	\$	65	\$	-	\$	65	\$ -	\$	65	\$	-	
Homestay Holding fee (per week)	\$	50	\$	-	\$	50	\$ -	\$	50	\$	-	
Student Accommodation Brisbane	https://bit.ly/StudentAccommodationBNE											
Student Accommodation Gold Coast	https://bit.ly/StudentAccommodationGC											
Student Accommodation Sydney	https://bit.ly/StudentAccommodationSYD											
AIRPORT TRANSFERS												
Brisbane Airport to Brisbane	\$			120	\$		-	\$	5		-	
Gold Coast Airport to Gold Coast	\$			-	\$		130) \$	5		-	
Brisbane Airport to Gold Coast	\$ -				\$ 180) \$	\$ -			
Gold Coast Airport to Brisbane	\$			200	\$		-	\$	5		-	
Sydney Airport to Sydney	\$			-	\$		-	\$			155	
Late night arrival charge (10pm - 6am)	\$			45	\$		45	5 \$			45	
It is compulsory for all Under 18 students staying with a Langports Homestay Family to book a return airport transfer (= transfer cost x 2). If Check-in Assistance for under 18 students is required this can be provided for a set fee of \$50. If the first airport transfer is missed, the 2nd transfer will be charged at the normal rate, less 20% discount. OSHC												
Please note that OSHC is required by Australia's immigration Authorities (DIBP) for all student visa applications and must cover the period of the visa (usually 1 week prior to the course start date and 1 month $/$ 4 weeks after the course finish date).	https://bit.ly/Langports_OSHC_Prices											
ADMINISTRATIVE FEES												
Accommodation change fee (charged after 1 free change)	\$			100	\$		100				100	
Refund processing fee	\$			25	\$		25				25	
Late payment fee	\$			100	\$		100) \$	<u> </u>		100	
Certificate re-issue fee	\$20 (so	can)	\$5	50 (post)	\$20 (sca	an)	\$50 (post)		\$20 (scan)	\$50 (p	ost)	

^{*} These fees apply on top of all other fees (enrolment, materials and courses).

** Homestay minimum 4 weeks (unless the course is 1, 2 or 3 weeks long). Students can enter homestay no earlier than the weekend (Friday evening - Sunday) before their course starts and must leave on the weekend (Saturday - Sunday) after their course finishes.